

Ex. No. 172/19  
CNR No. DLWT01-001140-2019  
M/s Saini Construction Vs M/s Rock Star GYM P. Ltd.

15.02.2022

Proceedings have been held by way of video conferencing  
with the help of CISCO Webex Meeting.

Present: Mr. Bhupender M. Singh, counsel for D.H with D.H.

Arguments have been advanced on the pending application.  
Put up on 23.02.2022 for order.

(Umed Singh Grewal)  
ADJ-02, WEST  
15.02.2022