

Ex. No. 172/19
CNR No. DLWT01-0011402019
M/S Sainin Construction vs. M/S Rock Star Gym P. Ltd.

27.05.2022

Present: None

Steps not taken for issuance of W/A. Be taken as per previous order within four weeks time on filing of PF.

DH is directed to appear before Ld. ACJ (West) for appointment of Bailiff on 27.10.2022.

Now to come up for report on 02.12.2022.

(Sanjeev Aggarwal)
ADJ-02, WEST
27.05.2022