

PRADEEP KUMAR RANA Vs. UNION OF INDIA

23.04.2025

Present: Sh. Bijender , ld. counsel for the petitioner through V.C
Sh. Vijay Sharma, ld. counsel for UOI through V.C.
Sh. Sushant Tripathi, ld. counsel for DMRC.

Replication has been filed on behalf of the petitioner,
copy be supplied.

Parties are directed to file affidavit of A/D of documents
before the next date of hearing.

Put up for awaiting filing of affidavit of A/D of
documents on 04.07.2025.

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi
23.04.2025