

EX 172/19

M/S SAINI CONSTRUCTION Vs. M/S ROCK STAR GYM

P.LTD. Anthr.

03.09.2025

Present: Ms. Amisha Rathaur, Ld proxy counsel for DH.
DH in person.
JD no. 2 in person.

Put up for order during the course of day.

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi
03.09.2025

At 4.30 PM

Present: DH through VC.
JD in person.

The order is under dictation.

Put up for order on **04.09.2025**.

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi
03.09.2025